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CITY OF GLENDALE UPDATED PUBLIC  

BUDGET MEETING SCHEDULE   
 

 

 GLENDALE, Ariz. – The city of Glendale will conduct five budget meetings 

over the next two months.  The time for the meeting on Tuesday, March 6 has been 

updated and the location for all the upcoming meetings has changed; please see below 

for the new schedule:  

-Tuesday, Feb. 14 at 1:30 p.m. - COMPLETED 

-Tuesday, Feb. 21 at 1:30 p.m. – COMPLETED  

-Tuesday, Feb. 28 at 1:30 p.m. 

 

-Tuesday, March 6 at 8:30 a.m. to 4 p.m. (there will be a break for lunch) 

 

-Tuesday, March 20 at 1:30 p.m.  

 

 

 All meetings are held at Glendale City Hall in the Council Chambers,  

 

and free parking is available in the city hall parking garage. The meetings will also  

 

be broadcast live on Glendale 11 TV and live online at www.glendaleaz.com/video.    

 

The meetings are archived on the city website for viewing 24/7 at  

 

www.glendaleaz.com/video.  Budget documents are posted on the city’s website  

 

at www.glendaleaz.com/budget.  

 

 

 

(more) 
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Page 2 – Updated City Budget Meetings  

 

 

Residents can give input during the budget process by contacting the Glendale Mayor and  

 

members of the City Council by email, phone or sending a letter: 

 

 

-Mayor Elaine Scruggs 

(623) 930-2260 or mayorscruggs@glendaleaz.com 

 

-Vice Mayor Steve Frate (Sahuaro District) 

Office (623) 930-2249 or Home (602) 439-8151 or sfrate@glendaleaz.com 

 

-Councilmember Phil Lieberman (Cactus District)  

Office (623) 930-2249 or Home (623) 934-1648 or Lieberman@glendaleaz.com 

 

-Councilmember Joyce Clark (Yucca District) 

Office (623) 930-2249 or Home (623) 772-9795 or jclark@glendaleaz.com 

 

-Councilmember Manny Martinez (Cholla District)  

Office (623) 930-2249 or Home (623) 561-8263 or mmartinez@glendaleaz.com  

 

-Councilmember Yvonne J. Knaack (Barrel District 

Office (623) 930-2249 or yknaack@glendaleaz.com 

 

-Councilmember Norma Alvarez (Ocotillo District) 

Office (623) 930-2249 or nalvarez@glendaleaz.com 

 

Letters to the City Council can be sent to:   

5850 W. Glendale Avenue  

Glendale, AZ 85301 
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